

Donation Form Albuquerque Coin Club PO Box 11602, Albuquerque, NM 87192

ABQCC.org

I would like to participate in The Albuquerque Coin Club as a contributor.

My donation will help The Albuquerque Coin Club to promote interest in numismatics through education of members, encouraging members to conduct research on history and geography relating to numismatics, and providing a forum for discussion and exchange of information as well as fellowship.

We encourage young members to develop greater interest in history and geography through numismatics.

Enclosed is my contribution for \$	
Date	
Name	
Address	
City	
State Zip Code	
Phone (home or work - please circle)	
Signature	

The Albuquerque Coin Club is an IRS recognized 501 (c) (3) Non-profit corporation